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Class AA Region 6 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Bob Amos Park Pikeville, KY
Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
School

Bell County BECO
Leslie County LESL
Powell County POWL
Shelby Valley SHVA
Knott County Central KCOC
Pike Central High School PICC
Whitesburg WHIT
Prestonsburg PRES
Knox Central High School KNOX
Belfry High School BELF
East Ridge High School ERID

Male Team Scores
School

Knox Central High School KNOX
Powell County POWL
Prestonsburg PRES
Leslie County LESL
Bell County BECO
Pike Central High School PICC
Belfry High School BELF
Knott County Central KCOC
Shelby Valley SHVA
East Ridge High School ERID
Betsy Layne BETS
Sheldon Clark High School SCHL
Whitesburg WHIT

Points

124
114
109
92
28
22
19
18
13
2

1
Total 542.00

Points

130
123
70
50. 50
50
46
39
10

Total 541.00



