Class AA Region 6 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005 Bob Amos Park Pikeville, KY **Team Rankings - Through Event 36** Female Team Scores

DI	C-hl	Female Team Scores		D-1-4-	
Place	School			Points	
1	Bell County	BI	ECO	124	
2	Leslie County	LE	ESL	114	
3	Powell County	PC	OWL	109	
4	Shelby Valley	SF	HVA	92	
5	Knott County Central	KO	COC	28	
6	Pike Central High School	PI	CC	22	
7	Whitesburg	W	THT	19	
8	Prestonsburg	PF	RES	18	
9	Knox Central High School	KI	NOX	13	
10	Belfry High School	BI	ELF	2	
11	East Ridge High School	EF	RID	1	
			Total	542.00	
DI		Male Team Scores		D ' /	
Place	School			Points	
1	Knox Central High School	KI	NOX	130	
2	Powell County	PC	OWL	123	
3	Prestonsburg	PF	RES	70	
4	Leslie County	LE	ESL	50.	50
5	Bell County	BI	ECO	50	
6	Pike Central High School	PI	CC	46	
7	Belfry High School	BI	ELF	39	
8	Knott County Central	KO	COC	10	
9	Shelby Valley	SF	HVA	9	
10	East Ridge High School	EF	RID	6	
11	Betsy Layne	BI	ETS	4	
12	Sheldon Clark High School	SC	CHL	2.	50
13	Whitesburg	W	THT	1	
			Total	541.00	